
 

Rehearsal Schedule:  Put these dates on the schedule. 

Who should be at these rehearsals:  for 6th graders only 

actors, for 7th and 8th graders actors and directors. 

Thursday, March 2
nd

 After STAT:  

Grade 6 3:00 pm – 4:00 pm, Grade 7 4:05 pm – 5:05 pm, Grade 8 5:10 pm – 6:10 pm 

Saturday, March 11
th

  

Grade 8 11:00 am – 12:15 pm, Grade 6 12:20 pm – 1:20 pm, Grade 7 1:30 pm – 2:30 pm 

Monday, March 13
th

  

Grade 6 2:00 pm – 3:05 pm, Grade 7 3:10 pm – 4:10 pm 

Tuesday, March 14
th

  

Grade 8 3:00 pm – 4:10 pm 

Friday, March 24
th

  

Grade 6 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm, Grade 7 3:35 pm – 4:35 pm 

Saturday, March 25
th

  

Grade 8 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 

Monday, March 27
th

  

Grade 6 2:05 pm – 3:15 pm, Grade 7 3:20 pm – 4:35 pm  

Tuesday, March 28
th

  



Grade 8 2:15 pm – 4:45 pm 

Monday, April 10
th

  

Grade 8 costume check 1 2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Tuesday, April 11
th

  

Grade 6 costume check 1 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

Wednesday, April 12
th

  

Grade 7 costume check 1 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

Monday, April 17
th

  

Grade 8 Costume Check 2 2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Wednesday, April 19
th

  

Grade 6 costume check 2 3:00 pm – 4:20 pm 

Friday, April 21
st

  

Grade 7 costume check 2 2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 

Monday, April 24
th

 

Grade 8 dress rehearsal 2:10 pm – 3:45 pm 

Tuesday, April 25th  

Grade 7 dress rehearsal 3:10 pm – 4:45 pm 

Thursday, April 27th  

Grade 6 dress rehearsal 3:10 pm – 4:45 pm 

Monday, May 8th  



Grade 6 dress/tech rehearsal 3:30 pm – 5:00 pm 

Grade 7 dress/tech rehearsal 5:30 pm – 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, May 9th 

Grade 8 dress/tech rehearsal 3:30 pm – 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, May 10th 

Grade 6 and 7 Called to school at 4:30 pm to get ready 

Grade 6 Show begins at 7:00 – 8:00  

Intermission 8:00 – 8:15 

Grade 7 show begins at 8:20 – 9:00 

Thursday, May 11th 

Grade 8 called to school at 4:45 pm  

Grade 8 show begins at 7:00 pm goes until 8:00 pm 

 


